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Kraft Liner Paper (125 GSM and above) 
Medium Paper (115 GSM and above) 
Modified Starch Powder 

www.cbC.gov,bd 

Thinner 
Printing Ink 

: oo3b908)-o8o9 BtfN: So/so/o | 

ole 

4804.11.00 
4805.11.00 
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3505.10.00 
3814.00.90 
3215.11.90 

ole 

SY,oo (t) : t 

O.00 (es) 
0,00 (Sy) 

8).00 (55IA)) A: D 

ufN:2oo/20Re 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

